
STAN vs HARV ( 01/12/22 - 01/12/22 ) 

DiveMeets.Com Event Results 

7140 Event: Women lm Championship (6 Dives) (Final) 

Panel Rounds : 1,2,3,4,5,6 
l.Jdge Jl Jeffrey, Pabick (USA) 
l.Jdge J2 O'Neill, Matt (USA) 

Place Diver 
1 carolina Srulti (Stanford University) 
2 Amy v\otovlch (Harvard University) 
3 Remi Edvalson (Harvard University) 
4 Daria Lenz (Stanford University) 
5 Lauren Burch (Stanford University) 
6 Maria Papworth Burrel (Stanford University) 
7 Morgane Herculano (Harvard University) 
8 Evelyn Geier (Harvard University) 
9 Katie Laverty (Harvard University) 
10 Georgina Milne (Harvard University) 
11 Elizabeth Midau (Harvard University) 
12 Esther Lawrence (Harvard University) 
13 Audrey Chin (Harvard University) 
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STAN vs HARV ( 01/12/22 - 01/12/22 ) 

DiveMeets.Com Event Results 

7160 Event: Women 3m Championship (6 Dives) (Final) 

Panel Rounds : 1,2,3,4,5,6 
J.Jdge Jl Jeffrey, Pabid< (USA) 
J.Jdge J2 O'Neill, Matt (USA) 

Place Diver DD 
1 Maria Papworth Burrel (Stanford University) 17.90 FR 
2 carolina Srulti (Stanford University) 17.90 SR 
3 Daria Lenz (Stanford University) 16.10 SR 
4 Elizabeth Midau (Harvard University) 15.60 so 
5 Lauren Burch (Stanford University) 16.00 FR 
6 Amy IM>tovich (Harvard University) 16.60 FR 
7 Remi Edvalson (Harvard University) 15.60 FR 
8 Katie Laverty (Harvard University) 16.00 FR 
9 Esther Lawrence (Harvard University) 16.10 SR 
10 Georgina Milne (Harvard University) 15.90 SR 
11 Morgane Herrulano (Harvard University) 15.60 SR 
12 Audrey Chin (Harvard University) 13.80 so 
13 Evelyn Geier (Harvard Univ6"Sity) 16.00 JR 

Total 
355.73 
338.93 
304.65 
297.68 
292.43 
280.50 
279.23 
279.08 
272 .63 
268.58 
249.90 
208.65 
193 .28 
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STAN vs HARV ( 01/12/22 - 01/12/22) 

DiveMeets.Com gyen_tBesults 

7180 Event: Men lm Championship (6 Dives) (Final) 

Panel Rounds : 1,2,3,4,5,6 
)Jdge Jl Jeffrey, Patrick (USA) 
)Jdge J2 O'Neill, Matt (USA) 

Place Diver 
1 Con or casey (Stanford University) 
2 Adam Wesson (Harvard University) 
3 Hal Watts (Harvard University) 
4 Jack Ryan (Stanford University) 
5 Ethan Foster (Stanford Universty) 
6 Luke Fo!ter (Harvard University) 
7 Nick Nocita (Harvard University) 
s Hunter Hollenbeck (Stanford University) 

WWw,divemeets.com 
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Meet Sponsored By 
STAN 

Total 
386.70 
345.08 
311.18 
307.05 
296.03 
282.60 
277.65 
277.13 
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STAN vs HARV ( 01/12/22 - 01/12/22 ) 

DiveMeets.Com Event Resu1y 
7200 Event: Men 3m Championship (6 Dives) (Final) 

Panel Rounds : 1,2,3,4,5,6 
l!dge Jl Jeffrey, Pallid< (USA) 
lldge J2 O'Neill, Matt (USA) 

Place Diver 

1 Adam Weg;on (Harvard University) 
2 Jack Ryan (Stanford University) 
3 Hal watts (Harvard University) 
4 Luke fog:er (Harvard University) 
5 Nick Nodta (Harvard University) 
6 Ethan Foster (Stanford Universty) 
7 Hunter Hollenbeck (Stanford University) 
_ eon or casey (Stanford University) 

WWw.divemeets.com 
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18.80 FR 
17.20 SR 
18.50 so 
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17.90 so 
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19.90 SR 

Meet sp0nsored By 
STAN 

Total 
375.53 
335.78 
334.80 
315.00 
306.30 
299.55 
273.30 
252.30 
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